
Packed 10 per carton, 6 cartons per shipping case.

PRODUCT NO.
821
822
823
824
825
826
829

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN

BIG D® PREMIER RESTROOM PRODUCTS are made 
from a specially engineered copolymer that is impregnated 
with a powerful organic odor-counteracting compound, 
available in seven PREMIER SCENTS that match and 
compliment each other.

THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN is the top of the BIG D® PREMIER RESTROOM 
PRODUCTS line, with 71% more fragrance and weight than THE PEARL 3D 
URINAL SCREEN. THE OPAL is VOC compliant in all 50 states. It features a 
1-sided anti-splash texture made of spikes that are 200% longer than those of 
THE PEARL, which help prevent splash back and cross contamination of urine 
to other areas outside the restroom. THE OPAL is flexible for a proper fit to any 
urinal contour. The translucent design allows total viewing of the drain to ensure it 
remains free flowing as it collects debris before the drain is clogged. THE OPAL is 
also safe for use in waterless urinals. The fragrance will last for 45 to 60 days.

THE PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN Side View

THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN Side View

Packed 10 per carton, 6 cartons per shipping case.

PRODUCT NO.
621
622
623
624
625
626
629

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN

Packed 10 per carton, 6 cartons per shipping case.

PRODUCT NO.
620

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist

THE MINI PEARL 3D URINAL SCREENSee back of sheet for info on THE PEARL.



BIG D INDUSTRIES, INC.
PO Box 82219
Oklahoma City, OK 73148
1-800-654-4752
www.bigdind.com

Packed 12 per carton.

PRODUCT NO.
634
635
636
637
638
639
643

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE D-CLIP RIM HANGER

Packed 24 per case.

PRODUCT NO.
181
182
188
189
190
191
193

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE P.O.D. REFILLS

Packed 12 per case.

PRODUCT NO.
521
522
523
524
525
526
529

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE D-TOWER REFILL

1/18

PRODUCT NO. 520

THE D-TOWER PASSIVE DISPENSER

PRODUCT NO. 180

Packed 6 per case.

THE P.O.D. (PASSIVE ODOR DISPENSER)

PRODUCT NO. 185
Contains (4) 180 Dispensers and

(2) each of 181, 182, 188 and 189 Refills.

THE P.O.D. START-UP PAK

THE PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN is 200% stronger than a traditional vinyl urinal screen and offers 
40% more fragrance and surface area. It is VOC compliant in all 50 states. It incorporates a 2-sided 
anti-splash texture, preventing splash back and cross contamination of urine to other areas outside the 
restroom. It is extremely flexible for a proper fit to any urinal contour. The translucent design allows total 
viewing of the drain to ensure it remains free flowing as it collects debris before the drain is clogged. 
THE PEARL is also safe for use in waterless urinals. The fragrance will last for 30 to 45 days.

THE MINI PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN is reduced in size for smaller urinals found in places such 
as cruise ships, porta-potties, tour buses, or childcare facilities. Use THE MINI PEARL whenever a 
regular PEARL is too large or too strong — in small restrooms and small spaces.

THE D-CLIP RIM HANGER contains deodorizers that are remarkably more powerful than traditional 
rim hangers, and no batteries are needed. THE D-CLIP is specially designed to be installed with the 
body of the rim hanger on the outside of the toilet. VOC compliant in all 50 states, it will keep the 
area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days.

THE D-TOWER PASSIVE DISPENSER is specially designed to hold THE D-TOWER REFILL 
CARTRIDGE. It can be placed in bathroom stalls, restrooms, offices, hallways, kitchens, etc.

THE D-TOWER REFILL is the exciting passive deodorant cartridge for freshening the air in any 
size space. Forget about liquid spills or accidents, as the solid design of the cartridge eliminates the 
mess. No batteries are needed. THE D-TOWER REFILL will keep any area smelling fresh for 30 to 
45 days and is made from 100% recyclable material.

THE P.O.D. (PASSIVE ODOR DISPENSER) is designed specifically for small confined areas. It 
utilizes a solid cartridge in a handy, adjustable passive dispenser which attaches to any surface with 
pressure sensitive adhesive backing (included). THE P.O.D. locks to prevent tampering, and opens 
with a special key. To neutralize odors, THE P.O.D. can be placed in cars, boats, closets, bathroom 
stalls, etc. It may also be used in forced-air heating registers to provide a fragrance throughout the 
house or office. THE P.O.D. requires no batteries or electricity to operate.

THE P.O.D. REFILL will keep any small area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days.


